
FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE 

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.  

BIRTHDAY REMEMBRANCE 

• Colin Bradley                                                              

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

•  To celebrate the Jubilee of Volunteers , Bishop Ger invites Community Volunteers to a Mass of Thanksgiving 

on Sunday 21st September at 12 Noon at The Church of the Immaculate Conception , Rowe Street, Wexford. 

 

 

 

 

   

RECENTLY DECEASED 

• Clare Barry, Bridgetown 

ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS 

• Martin Hussey, Mount Elliott (5th Anniversary)  

• Laurence Fortune, Shanbough                                                                  

Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List                                                                          
Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming 

Sunday 14th September 2025                                                                                                   
The Exhaltation of the Cross 

Date Time   

Saturday 13th Sept 5.00pm The Kehoe Family, Bewley Street  Remembrance 

Sunday 14th Sept 9.00am Martin Hussey, Mount Elliott 5th Anniversary 

10.00am Robbie, Biddy & John Walshe, South Street Anniversaries 

12.00 Noon Special Intentions Intentions 

Monday 15th Sept  10.00am Special Intentions Intentions 

Tuesday 16th Sept 10.00am In Thanksgiving Thanksgiving 

Wed 17th Sept 10.00am John & Margaret Byrne, Foulksmills Anniversaries 

Thursday 18th Sept 10.00am Pat & Rita Reidy, Garryowen, Limerick Anniversaries 

Friday 19th September 10.00am May St. Ledger, Bewley Street & Kathleen 

Joyce, New Ross 

Anniversaries 

Saturday 20th Sept 10.00am Parish Mass Association  


